

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CRA No. 1220 of 2014

Rathindra Mohan Ghosh (R.M. Ghosh) **Versus** Union of India.

13.09.2022	<p>Mr. Sakib Ahmed on behalf of Mr. Shamsuddin Mirza, counsel for the Appellant.</p> <p>None for the Respondent.</p> <p>Heard on I.A. No. 01/2022, application for urgent hearing.</p> <p>Upon due consideration, application for urgent hearing is allowed.</p> <p>This is an admitted appeal.</p> <p>List this case for final hearing in the month of December, 2022.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- (Rajani Dubey) Judge</p>	
VI-		